CORROSION MONITORING
SYSTEM
Corrosion of reinforcement bars in concrete poses a significant challenge, leading to the premature deterioration
of large-scale infrastructure worldwide. Such corrosion compromises the structural integrity and poses
potential risks to people, surrounding communities and assets. Corrosion reduces the steel cross-section of the
reinforcement bars, weakening the structure. Additionally, cracking and spalling decrease the steel-to-concrete
bond strength, and the expansion of rust can lead to further concrete cracking.
Encardio-rite addresses this issue by offering a reliable and cost-effective early warning system for corrosion

Protection IP67
1 As tested under lab conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
When placing an order, please provide the following details:
• Anode probe type and number - Whether it is for
an existing structure or a new construction, and the
number of anodes required. Options include:
• New structure: ECS-101/01N-4 (4 anodes) or
ECS-101/01N-6 (6 anodes)
• Existing structure: ECS-101/01E-4 (4 anodes)
or ECS-101/01E-6 (6 anodes)
• Installation locations: The total number of
installation locations at a particular site.
• Monitoring distance: The distance between the
monitoring locations and the controller console.